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List of Resource Persons 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. B. K. Murthy   Scientist G 

Ministry of Electronics & Information 

Technology 

Electronics Niketan, 6, CGO Complex, 

Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110003 

Email: bkm@meity.gov.in  

Dr. Ganesh Bagler 

 

“Computational Sciences: 

A perspective on 

Interdisciplinary 

Applications of 

Computation” 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology 

Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase III 

(Near Govind Puri Metro Station) 

New Delhi, India - 110020 

Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in  

Dr. Sanjeev Patel 

 

 

“Internet and GSM 

Technology” 

Jaypee Institute of Information 

Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201309,  

Uttar Pradesh, India 

Email: sanjeev.patel@jiit.ac.in, 

patelcs01@gmail.com  

Dr. Arnab Bhattacharjee 

 

 

“Can Computer Change 

our Fate” 

School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arnab@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

arnab@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. D. P. Vidyarthi IOT and its applications School of Computer & Systems Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com  

Prof. Rajeev Kumar 

 

 

“E-Governance with 

Machine Learning” 

School of Computer & Systems Science 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rajeevkumar.cse@gmail.com 

Prof. U.S. Pandey 

 

 

“E-Learning and IOT” 

 

School of Open Learning 

5, Cavalry Lane, 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: us_pandey@hotmail.com  

uspandey1@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Nath Jha “E-Learning, Language 

Technology & Education 

in India” 

 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@gmail.com  

Dr. Tirthankar Gayen 

 

 

“Software Technologies: 

how reliable, safe  and 

advantageous they are” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  tirthankar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Taniya Singh 

 

 

"E-learning in Higher 

Education”  

Amity University 

Sector-125, Noida - 201313 (U.P.) 

Email: tsingh2@amity.edu  

Dr. Ajay Verma 

 

 

“Scope & Domain of 

Philosophy” 

 

Centre for Philosophy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ajayverma@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

thinkajay@yahoo.com  

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Experiences of Designing 

E-Learning Course: 

Geovisualization of 

Landscape” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Gajendra Pratap Singh 

 

 

“Flow of information with 

Graphs and Petri nets” 

School of Computational and Integrative 

Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gajendraresearch@gmail.com 

Mr. Gajendra Nayak  System Analyst 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gajendranayak@gmail.com  
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Dr. Adwitiya Sinha  Jaypee Institute of Information 

Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201 309,  

Uttar Pradesh 

Email: adwitiya.sinha@jiit.ac.in 

Prof. Satish Chand 

 

 

“Social Aspect of 

Clustering” 

 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi 

Email: schand@mail.jnu.ac.in 

schand20@gmail.com 

Dr. Anu Saini 

 

“Introduction to 

Database” 

G B Pant Government Engineering 

New Delhi - 110020 

Email: anuanu16@gmail.com  

Dr. Anup Kumar Das  School of Social Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anupdas2072@gmail.com, 

anup_csp@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Karan Singh 

 

“Open Source 

Technology” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, Delhi 

Email: karan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms. Sunita Tiwari 

 

 

“Recommendation 

System” 

 

G B Pant Government Engineering 

College 

Okhla Phase - III 

New Delhi - 110020 

 

  

Mr. K. Varghese 

 

“Data Management & 

Analysis using SPSS” 

Centre for Study of Regional 

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Mr. M. Narender Pavan 

 

 

“Cyber Law & Cyber 

Security” 

System Analyst  

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: narenpavan@gmail.com, 

mnpavan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. V. B. Singh 

 

“Open Source Community 

and E-Governance: A 

Challenge and Reality” 

Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

University of Delhi 

Email: vbsinghdcacdu@gmail.com  

Dr. Anurag Jain 

 

 

“Information Security” Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 

University, Sector 16C, Dwarka, New 

Delhi - 110078 

Email: anurag@ipu.ac.in  
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Dr. Nanhay Singh  Ambedkar Institute of Advanced 

Communication Technologies and 

Research 

Geeta Colony 

Delhi - 110031 

Email: nsingh1973@gmail.com 

Dr. Ram Shringar Rao 

 

 

“Network & 

Communication” 

Ambedkar Institute of Advanced 

Communication Technologies and 

Research 

Geeta Colony, Delhi - 110031 

Email: rsrao08@yahoo.in 

Dr. Aditi Sharan  School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: aditisharan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal 

 

 School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: lobiyal@gmail.com 

Dr. Pinaki Chakraborty 

 

“Artificial Intelligence: 

Facts, Myths and Lies” 

 

Netaji Subhas Institute of Technology 

Sector-3  

Dwarka, Delhi 110078 

Email: 

pinaki_chakraborty_163@yahoo.com 

Dr. Subhash Chandra 

 

“Basic Concept of E-

Learning and Multimedia 

based Learning Tools for 

Sanskrit” 

Department of Sanskrit 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 11007 

Email: subhash.jnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Karunesh Arora 

 

 Centre for Development of Advanced 

Computing 

Anusandhan Bhawan, C-56/1 

Sector-62, Noida-201307 (UP) 

Email: karunesharora@cdac.in, 

Karunesh.kr.arora@gmail.com 

Prof. Ela Kumar 

 

“The latest trends in  use 

of IT in e governance and 

its challenges in 

management” 

Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University 

for Women 

Kashmere Gate 

New Delhi - 110006 

Email: Ela_kumar@rediffmail.com 

Prof. Shailesh Tiwari 

 

“Computer and Testing 

Fundamentals, Capacity of 

Educational Tools to 

Improve Education 

Quality”  

ABES Engineering College 

Campus -1, 19th KM Stone, NH-24 

Ghaziabad U.P., India 

Email: shailesh.tiwari@abes.ac.in  

Prof. Santosh Kumar Gupta 

 

“Natural Language 

Processing (NLP) using R-

ABES Engineering College 

Campus -1, 19th KM Stone, NH-24 
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Programming” 

 

Ghaziabad U.P., India 

Email: Santosh.kumar@abes.ac.in  

Prof. Shyamali Chanda 

 

 

“E-learning in a Nutshell” Centum Learning Limited 

Flat - A 802, 

AWHO, Sispal Vihar, Sector-49, Sohna 

Road, 

Gurgaon – 122002, Haryana 

Email: sammychanda@gmail.com  

Dr. Krishna Sankar 

Kusuma 

 

"Transforming Higher 

Education in India 

through MOOCs on 

SWAYAM Platform” 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: kusumakk@gmail.com 

Ms. Megha Rathi 

 

“Database Management” Jaypee Institute of Information 

Technology 

A-10, Sector-62, Noida-201 309,  

Uttar Pradesh, India 

Email: Megharathi.cs@gmail.com 

Dr. Suresh Kumar 

 

 Ambedkar Institute of Advanced  

Communication Technologies & 

Research 

Geeta Colony,  

Delhi - 110031 

Email: sureshpoonia@yahoo.com  

Dr. Rajveer S. Yaduvanshi 

  

 

“Video Based E-learning” AIACTR, ECE Deptt. Geeta Colony 

Delhi 110031 

Email: yaduvaanshirs007@gmail.com 

Prof. Niladri Chatterjee  Department of Mathematics 

Indian Institute of Technology 

Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016 

Email: niladri@maths.iitd.ac.in 

Dr. Rajesh Sachdev  Ram Lal Anand College 

Benito Juarez Road, New Delhi-110021 

Email: sachdevrajesh@gmail.com 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

NLP Practical Session 

Computational Linguistics 

Lab 

The School of Sanskrit and 

Indic Studies 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

Email:girishjha@jnu.ac.in 

girishjha@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar   

 

 

“E-Administration”  

& 

“ E-Learning” 

Communication & Information Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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Dr. Mansaf Alam   

 

Department of Computer Science  

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: malam2@jmi.ac.in; 

mansaf_alam2002@yahoo.com 

Prof. Anil K. Sagar 

 

“Relational Database 

Management System” 

& 

“BIG Data” 

Galgotias University 

Plot No.2, Sector 17-A 

Yamuna Expressway, 

Greater Noida, Gautam Buddh Nagar, 

Uttar Pradesh, India 

Email: 

anil.kumarsagar@galgotiasuniversity.edu

.in  

Prof. Krishna Mohan 

 

 

“Evolution of e-

Governance and Digital 

India” 

& 

“Creativity, Accountability 

and Positivity at 

workplace” 

Former Additional Chief Secretary & 

Financial Commissioner, Revenue 

Haryana 

H.No. 729, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh - 

160009 

Email: krishnamohan718@gmail.com 
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